
Date of
receipt

Amount
of claim
admitted

1 27-12-2024 4,59,42,579.00    NIL NIL

4,59,42,579.00    NIL NIL

Page 7 of 8

NIL NA NIL NIL NILTotal 4,59,42,579.00        

NIL NIL

Claim provisionally collated 
based on the demand notice 
and details in IT login.  Further 
details for  Rs.10839714/- 
interest calculation awaited 
from IT department & Books of 
acocunts awaited from SBoD

% of voting
share in
CoC, if

applicable

Income tax Central NA 4,59,42,579.00        
Tax demand & 
interest there on NIL NA No NIL

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks, if
any

Depart
ment

Gover
nment

Identifi
cation
No.

Amount
claimed

Nature of
claim

Amount
covered by

security
interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: VIJAY RAM TRADERS PVT LTD.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-12-2024; List of creditors as on: 09-01-2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Sl.
No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,
that may
be set-off

Amount
of claim

not
admitted


